Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellis Granea - (735360) - Hailsham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.41
1:00.76
1:00.76
1:00.89
1:01.04
1:01.17
1:01.47
1:01.71
1:01.80
1:02.61
1:03.48
1:05.69
1:07.27
1:08.96

1:14.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.04
1:02.61
1:01.17
1:00.76
1:00.76
1:01.80
1:00.41

1:01.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

408
401
401
399
396
393
388
383
381

296
274

222

WA Pts

396
367
393
401
401
381
408
388

Round

F

Round

F

Date

27/08/16
06/01/17
06/01/17
01/05/16
16/09/17
01/07/17
11/06/16
11/06/16
09/10/16
16/09/17
18/10/15
10/10/15
19/10/14
08/11/14
24/01/14

Date

16/09/17
16/09/17
01/07/17
06/01/17
06/01/17
09/10/16
27/08/16
11/06/16

Meet

East Sussex Invitation Meet
Hailsham Duel Meet

Hailsham Duel Meet

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet
Hailsham Club Champs 2017
Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet
Hailsham Club Championships
Hailsham Club Championships
Eastbourne Open Meet
Hailsham Club Champs 2017
Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2015

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet

Hailsham Club Championships

Hailsham SC Winter Championships

Meet

Hailsham Club Champs 2017
Hailsham Club Champs 2017
Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet
Hailsham Duel Meet

Hailsham Duel Meet

Eastbourne Open Meet

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Hailsham Club Championships

Venue

Hailsham
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Gillingham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Eastbourne
Hailsham
Eastbourne
Hailsham
Eastbourne
Hailsham

Hailsham

Venue

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Hailsham

Hailsham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:01.71
1:00.89
1:03.48
1:05.69
1:08.96
1:07.27

1:14.00

Copyright 2024

383
399
352
318
274
296
222

11/06/16
01/05/16
18/10/15
10/10/15
08/11/14
19/10/14
24/01/14

Hailsham Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet
Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2015
Hailsham Club Championships

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet

Hailsham SC Winter Championships

Hailsham
Gillingham
Eastbourne
Hailsham
Hailsham
Eastbourne

Hailsham

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham

Hailsham

Page 2/2
4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



