## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ellis Granea - (735360) - Hailsham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.41	408	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:00.76	401		06/01/17	Hailsham Duel Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	4
1:00.76	401	F	06/01/17	Hailsham Duel Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	4
1:00.89	399	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Hailsham	3
1:01.04	396	F	16/09/17	Hailsham Club Champs 2017	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:01.17	393	F	01/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:01.47	388	F	11/06/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:01.71	383	F	11/06/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:01.80	381	F	09/10/16	Eastbourne Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:02.61	367	F	16/09/17	Hailsham Club Champs 2017	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:03.48	352	F	18/10/15	Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:05.69	318	F	10/10/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:07.27	296	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:08.96	274	F	08/11/14	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:14.00	222	F	24/01/14	Hailsham SC Winter Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.04	396	F	16/09/17	Hailsham Club Champs 2017	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:02.61	367	F	16/09/17	Hailsham Club Champs 2017	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:01.17	393	F	01/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:00.76	401	F	06/01/17	Hailsham Duel Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	4
1:00.76	401		06/01/17	Hailsham Duel Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	4
1:01.80	381	F	09/10/16	Eastbourne Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:00.41	408	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:01.47 Copyright 2024	388	F	11/06/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham Powered By SPORT	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:01.71	383	F	11/06/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:00.89	399	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Hailsham	3
1:03.48	352	F	18/10/15	Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:05.69	318	F	10/10/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:08.96	274	F	08/11/14	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:07.27	296	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:14.00	222	F	24/01/14	Hailsham SC Winter Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS